
PACHET MATERIALE DIVERSE

I.D.: 84676371

Data
publicarii 13.07.23

Coduri CPV 39220000-0

Pretul
estimativ: 7.064,75 RON - 7.064,75 RON

Descriere: PACHET MATERIALE DIVERSE 1. FINET - 150 ML X 12.07 = 1.810.50 2. SERVETELE 25X25 CM = 700 BUC X 2.10 = 1.470.00 3. PROSOP MONOROLA 2 STR = 54 BUC X 8.50 = 459.00 4. SACI MENAJ 60 L - 20 BUC X 4.25 = 85.00 5. SACI MENAJ 35 L 50 BUC/ROLA = 520 ROLE X 4.20 = 2.184.00 6. SACI MENAJ 120 L - 30 BUC X 7.50 = 225.00 7. SACI FOLIE PVC - 600 BUC X 1.20 = 720.00 8. CLESTI RUFEE 20BUC/SET - 25ST X 4.45 = 111.25
